

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 521 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASIM

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 04/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

est to issue In view of the Office Report, non-bailable warrants of arr
against

respondent.

(S. Thapar)

(Jasbir Singh)

PS to Registrar

Court Master