

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 521 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASIM

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time more has been granted, as last chance, to file

requisite report, as prayed for.

Whether requisite report is filed or not, list before the Hon'ble Court

after the expiry of the aforesaid period of two weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns